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1
2
3
4
5
6
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

nr. Gare
effettuate

2750 6

Cognome Nome Squadra TOTALE

BIANCOFIORE

ANDREA TEAM VERNIA BIKE

BIANCOFIORE SIMONE ELMT TEAM VERNIA BIKE 2718 5
PUSIOL DANIELE ELMT TEAM VERNIA BIKE 2631 5
LENZI NICOLA ELMT BICISCOUT RACING TEAM ASD 2029 5
BONARDI NICOLO' ELMT BAD SCHOOL TEAM 2021 4
GUERRINI MANUEL ELMT BICISCOUT RACING TEAM ASD 341 1
MALUSARDI DANIELE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 3000 5
ZAMPOLLI FRANCESCO GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD 2631 6
DIONISI ALBERTO Ml M.T.B. LA RUPE 2100 5
CENERINI NICOLO' M1 M.T.B. LA RUPE 2038 6
ZIOSI LORENZO M1 IEMA MTB TEAM 1858 4
GIULIANI MICHELE M1 VALSABIKE.TEAM 1555 5
FRANCIOSI SIMONE M1 1533 3
VERRINI FRANCESCO M1 ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA 1098 2
SCHIATTI FEDERICO M1 TEAM 13 KEY CMX 1081 3
Cloccli MATTEO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 3000 6
SCALA MATTIA IMOLA BIKE 2776 5
SCEUSA STEFANO M2 ASD AMERICA SPORT 2434 5
AVANZINI ALBERTO M2 M.T.B. LA RUPE 1377 3
FIACCADORI DAVIDE TEAM 13 KEY CMX 2665 5
MONTEMURNO  LORENZO ASD AMERICA SPORT 2629 6
DELSANTE DAVIDE M3 TEAM DA-TOR / ISB 2499 6
CALLIGOLA GABRIELE M3 VALSABIKE.TEAM 2443 6
BRIGHETTI EMANUELE M3 ITALIA NUOVA BORGO PANIGALE 2191 6
SCIARABBA GIANFRANCO M3 OLIMPIA CYCLING TEAM A.S.D. 1828 5
ARTIOLI LUCA M3 ASD AMERICA SPORT 1741 4
BERTUSI ALESSANDRO M3 BICISCOUT RACING TEAM ASD 1686 5
PEDERZOLI FEDERICO M3 TEAM VERNIA BIKE 1567 5
POLI MARCELLO M3 IEMA MTB TEAM 1527 6
GRONCHI JONATHAN M3 POL. SANGIULIANESE 1449 6
GRANDI SAMUELE M3 IMOLA BIKE 1422 6
TARDINI CHRISTIAN M3 ASD G.S.SPORTISSIMO 1383 4
LANZONI PIETRO M3 IEMA MTB TEAM 1112 5
PETRUCCI SIMONE M3 GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD 1057 6
PACCIARDI GABRIELE M3 POL. SANGIULIANESE 988 3
PARDINI MASSIMILIANO M3 POL. SANGIULIANESE 909 4
TINELLI MANUEL M3 VALSABIKE.TEAM 639 3
MASI ALESSANDRO M3 BICISCOUT RACING TEAM ASD 566 2
CHIARINI LUCA G.S. POPPI BP MOTION ASD 2833 5
REGGIANINI CLAUDIO TEAM VERNIA BIKE 2743 6
BALDASSARRI RICCARDO M4 ASD AMERICA SPORT 2434 6
CATTI IVAN M4 BICI PER TUTTI 2247 5
ROSADONI DAMIANO M4 OLIMPIA CYCLING TEAM A.S.D. 2092 6
CALZOLARI MANUEL M4 GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD 1688 4
TREVISAN ANDREA M4 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA 1681Pag 1di 4 6
CASSANELLI GIANLUCA M4 VALSABIKE.TEAM 1646 4
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311

415
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Savigno Race

377
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415
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Da Piazzaa Costa degli
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750 623
683 750
623 683
500 500

0 566
0 0
467 O
512 467
566 566
399 512
623 0
0 683
429 0
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341
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nr. Gare Penalita Castello di Da Piazzaa Costa degli

Cognome Squadra TOTALE SCARTO Savigno Race SassoRace RampiConero

effettuate 20% Monteriggioni Piazza Etruschi
9 CHIARI FABIO M4 IEMA MTB TEAM 1555 6 167 167 212 415 415 247 266
10  CUCCINIELLO LUCA M4 IEMA MTB TEAM 1516 5 0 229 229 344 467 0 247
11  GAVANELLI LORENZO M4 IMOLA BIKE 1514 5 0 247 0 371 344 266 286
12 COSTANZO ANDREA M4 M.T.B. LA RUPE 1455 5 0 212 247 429 371 196 0
13 NORLUND JOHN OLOF LENNART M4 [EMA MTB TEAM 1335 4 0 0 196 455 455 229 0
14  COMASTRI ANDREA M4 IEMA MTB TEAM 1270 5 0 154 181 377 377 181 0
15  GILL MIRCO M4 VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1249 6 154 196 154 294 318 212 229
16  CATALANO CONCETTO M4 VALSABIKE.TEAM 961 3 0 266 266 0 429 0 0
17  PIRODDI MASSIMO M4 VALSABIKE.TEAM 960 4 0 181 167 318 294 0 0
18  PREDIERI DAVID M4 VALSABIKE.TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 CITTADINI DANIELE M5 POL. SANGIULIANESE 2520 6 377 455 455 683 512 415 377
3 D'ALESSANDRO MASSIMO M5 A.S.D. PEDALE CASTELLANO 2440 6 286 286 341 566 623 455 455
4 LEONI ROSSANO M5 VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 2434 6 377 415 415 623 566 377 415
5 POLI STEFANO M5 ASD CORLO BIKE 2020 2290 5 0 377 377 512 683 0 341
6 MONTICONE MARCO M5 TEAM BIKE PIONIERI 1792 6 266 266 286 467 467 286 286
7 TORTOLANI uGgo M5 BOMBARDIER SQUADRA CORSE ASD 1680 5 0 311 311 500 0 311 247
8 CARADONNA GIUSEPPE M5 ASD AUDAX CASINALBO 1672 6 247 247 247 344 429 341 311
9 ZANIBONI CARLO M5 M.T.B. LA RUPE 1559 6 212 212 229 399 399 266 266
10 BONAIUTI FABIO M5 M.T.B. LA RUPE 1542 6 229 229 266 429 371 247 229
11 ZACCHINI FRANCO M5 [EMA MTB TEAM 1417 6 142 142 154 415 455 212 181
12 BOMBONATI SIMONE M5 [EMA MTB TEAM 1387 6 167 196 196 455 344 196 167
13 SABATINI WILLIAM M5 VALSABIKE.TEAM 1318 6 181 181 212 371 294 229 212
14  FURLAN SIMONE M5 [EMA MTB TEAM 1206 6 131 131 131 377 377 167 154
15  SALVI ANDREA M5 [EMA MTB TEAM 1200 5 0 121 142 341 415 181 0
16  MORINI GABRIELE M5 IMOLA BIKE 841 2 0 341 0 0 500 0 0
17  ROSSI AGOSTINO M5 A.S.D. PEDALE CASTELLANO 681 3 0 167 0 318 0 0 196
18  SANDRI PIERO M5 M.T.B. LA RUPE 653 3 0 154 181 0 318 0 0
19  BIANCHI FABRIZIO M5 VALSABIKE.TEAM 167 1 0 0 167 0 0 0 0
2 PIATESI STEFANO M6 BARACCA LUGO MTB 2798 6 455 455 455 683 750 455 455
3 SERRI DAVIDE M6 VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 2491 6 377 415 415 623 623 415 377
4 MUZZARELLI MASSIMO M6 VALSABIKE.TEAM 2106 6 266 266 377 566 566 286 311
5 GALASSI TIZIANO M6 VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1971 6 247 377 341 500 467 247 286
6 BATTILOCCHIO PIETRO M6 FBR-ELPO BIKE ASD/STUDIO VIGNALI 1782 6 272 341 286 429 272 311 415
7 INCERTI VEZZANI  OTELLO M6 NEW BIKE 1716 5 0 286 311 512 0 341 266
8 CASSANELLI GIOVANNI M6 VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1626 6 181 181 229 455 429 266 247
9 ALBA MARCO M6 FBR-ELPO BIKE ASD/STUDIO VIGNALI 1599 5 0 247 0 399 512 229 212
10 CREMONINI GIANLUCA M6 VALSABIKE.TEAM 1524 5 0 196 266 467 399 196 0
11 GHERARDI DAVIDE M6 IEMA MTB TEAM 1514 5 0 0 196 377 500 212 229
12 COLOMBINI FRANCESCO M6 VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1367 6 167 229 212 415 344 167 167
13 SABATTINI MARCO M6 GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD 1245 5 0 167 247 371 318 142 0
14 MANZI GUGLIELMO M6 IEMA MTB TEAM 1241 6 142 142 167 311 455 154 154
15  RIMONDI ROBERTO M6 M.T.B. LA RUPE 1194 6 131 131 181 286 415 131 181
16  FREDDI MATTIA M6 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD 1164 5 0 212 0 341 294 121 196
17  ACCORSI MAURIZIO M6 VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1029 3 0 311 0 0 0 377 341
18 LINO RICCARDO M6 GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD 706 3 0 154 0 0 371 181 0
19  MENGHETTI FABIO M6 TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 0 Pag. 2 di 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Cognome

Squadra

nr. Gare Penalita

TOTALE
effettuate 20%

SCARTO

Castello di
Monteriggioni

Savigno Race

Piazza

Da Piazzaa Costa degli
Etruschi

SassoRace RampiConero

20 QUERZOLI

2 BORTOLANI
3 RUGGIERO
4 GERARDI

5 BISSOLI

6 COLLIVA

7 MUNERATI
8 ROPA

9 LEVRINI

10  ZUCCHINI
11 ORLANDI
12 CASTELLARI
13 GORI

2 AMADASI

3 MENGOLI

4 OPPIDI

1 BIAGI

2 PALLECCHI
TRAMONTANA
PACIOTTI

3 INCERTI VEZZANI

4 GIUBERTONI

7 POLI

8 MAGNANI

9 PARDINI

10  BARTOLINI

11 TOzZzI

12 FURIASSE

13 MORABITO
14  DELCOCO

15  FERRARI

16  CASANOVA
17  CARUBINI
18  BIAGI

19  RINALDONI
20 SAvI

21  OLIBONI
22 TRUZZI

23 FERRI

24 RINALDESI
25  LEMKE

26  FINOTTI

27  SALVADORI
28  MAGLIONI

29  FEOLA

ENRICO

ANDREA
BRUNO
STEFANO
FRANCO
FABIO
DONATO
PIETRO
MARCO
MARCO
MICHELE
VALERIO
GIUSEPPE

ENRICO
NERIO
ALESSANDRO

LORENZO
FEDERICO
JACOPO
TOMMASO
FILIPPO
EDOARDO
TADDEO
DAVIDE
GUIDO
FEDERICO
ALEX
NICOLA
FILIPPO
FILIPPO
PIETRO
FILIPPO
MICHELE
NICO
DAVID
GABRIELE
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
GABRIELE
MARIO
JORIS
MARCO
ALESSIO
LEONARDO
DANIELE

M6

M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

M8
M8
M8

IEMA MTB TEAM

VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D.
TEAM PASSION FAENTINA
GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD

IEMA MTB TEAM

IEMA MTB TEAM

IEMA MTB TEAM

VALSABIKE.TEAM ASD
ASD AUDAX CASINALBO
GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD
GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD
BOMBARDIER SQUADRA CORSE ASD
OLIMPIA CYCLING TEAM A.S.D.

BAMBANA BIKE
GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD
GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD

ZEROZERO TEAM
CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM
CRISIBROS RACING TEAM
BIKING RACING TEAM
GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD
GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD
G.S. AVIS PRATOVECCHIO
A.S.D. FRECCEROSSE
S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB
BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D.RAVEN TEAM
BIKING RACING TEAM
GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD
PASOLINI RACING TEAM
GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD
BIKING RACING TEAM
TEAM CINGOLANI
GITO FORRUN SQUADRA CORSE
A.S.D.RAVEN TEAM
PASOLINI RACING TEAM
CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM
ASD CHERO PIPING TEAM SFRENATI
BAD TEAM
A.S.D.RAVEN TEAM
TEAM SPRINGE RSV V. 1997
ASD CHERO PIPING TEAM SFRENATI
TEAM TODESCO
PASOLINI RACING TEAM
ZEROZERO TEAM

0

2736
2266
2125
1838
1766
1682
1534
1494
1388
1379
1325
786

2776
2531
2169

2433
2307
1590
1461
1335
1116
1077
1000
972
870
870
816
743
682
668
595
577
541
515
498
492
415
377
352
311
266
247
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1 SALSI STEFANO M7 SQUADRAREGGIO ASD 3000 0 0 500 750 750 500 500
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0
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0
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0

1 GARAGNANI LOREDANO M8 VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 3000 0 0 500 750 750 500 500
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nr. Gare Penalita Castello di Da Piazzaa Costa degli

Cognome Squadra TOTALE SCARTO Savigno Race SassoRace RampiConero

effettuate 20% Monteriggioni Piazza Etruschi
30 CALONACI TOMMASO UN ABETONE GRAVITY TEAM A.S.D. 97 1 0 97 0 0 0 0 0
31  WILD MICHAEL UN A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 81 1 0 81 0 0 0 0 0
32  MOSTARDA MARCO AURELIO UN PASOLINI RACING TEAM 61 1 0 61 0 0 0 0 0
1 CASTALDELLI ELISA WOMEN IEMA MTB TEAM 2866 (3 500 500 500 683 683 500 500
2 PAPI LAURA WOMEN ASD TEAM ERREPI 2865 5 0 455 0 750 750 455 455
3 BARACCANI GRETA WOMEN TEAM VERNIA BIKE 2247 5 0 377 455 500 500 0 415
4 MONTORSI ROSSANA WOMEN NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D. 1870 4 0 415 0 455 623 0 377
5 MORINI NICOLE WOMEN IMOLA BIKE 455 1 0 0 0 0 455 0 0
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